Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
CASA DEL MAR

ORDER #005705

Ecospan Insurance Services
412 W. Broadway, Suite 200

Glendale, CA 91204

Order Date: October 19, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

1910 Ocean Way, Santa Monica 90405

**Conservatory Room

EVENT DATE: NOVEMBER 9, 2024

**Event is from 11am-4pm

DELIVERY: Saturday between 6am-7am

PICK UP: Saturday at 4pm.
** AFTER EVENT IS OVER

Description
General
L Gold Chiavari Chair, Black Cushion
= Gold
Services
TRUCKING FEE
INSTALLATION FEE
BREAKDOWN FEE
Notes
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(0144 Price

81 $6.00 T
1 $100.00 T
1 $175.00

1 $175.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$486.00

$100.00
$175.00

$175.00

$486.00
$450.00
$55.67
($0.00)
$991.67
($992.00)
$-0.33
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